COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION

EDUC 5-12, SOCIAL ST
Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only

Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school
Completed Graduate School

Employment Responses
Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps,
AmeriCorps)

Other Public/Private Organization

Education Responses

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional
school

Enrolled part time in graduate or professional
school

Completed graduate or professional school

Employment Related to Major
Closely related
Somewnhat related

Not related
Salary Range Percent  Salary Range
Less than $20,000 0/0% $45,000 - $49,999

$20,000 - $24,999 1/33% $50,000 - $54,999

3/100%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
3/100%

0/0%

0/0%
1/100%

2/67%
1/33%
0/0%

Percent
0/0%
0/0%



$25,000 - $29,999 0/0%

$30,000 - $34,999 0/0%
$35,000 - $39,999 0/0%
$40,000 - $44,999 0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond 2/67%
Employer

Blackhawk School District
Lee County School District

Ridley College, Niagara Catholic
District School Board

Graduate Professional School
Niagara University

$55,000 - $59,999 0/0%

$60,000 - $64,999 0/0%

$65,000 - $69,999 0/0%

Higher than $70,000 0/0%
Job Title/Career Field

Paraprofessional
Social Studies Teacher

Part Time Economics Teacher,
Occasional/Supply Teacher

Field of Study/Degree
Education/M.S.

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
MIDDLE & ADOL

Number of Graduates
Number of Respondents

Current Employment Status
Employed only

Graduate school only

Employed and in graduate school

Not employed and not in graduate school
Completed Graduate School

Employment Categories
Military

Graduate Assistant

Self Employed

Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps,
AmeriCorps)

Other Public/Private Organization

0/0%
0/0%
3/100%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
0/0%
0/0%

0/0%
3/100%



Education Responses
Enrolled full time in graduate or professional

1/33%

school
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional 2167%
school
Completed graduate or professional school 0/0%
Employment Related to Major
Closely related 2/100%
Somewnhat related 0/0%
Not related 0/0%
Salary Range Percent  Salary Range Percent
Less than $20,000 0/0% $45,000 - $49,999 0/0%
$20,000 - $24,999 0/0% $50,000 - $54,999 0/0%
$25,000 - $29,999 0/0% $55,000 - $59,999 0/0%
$30,000 - $34,999 0/0% $60,000 - $64,999 0/0%
$35,000 - $39,999 1/50% $65,000 - $69,999 0/0%
$40,000 - $44,999 0/0% Higher than $70,000 0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond 1/50%
Employer Job Title/Career Field
Niagara Catholic High School English & Religion Teacher
St. Francis High School Social Studies, Mathematics, Religion

Teacher
Warsaw Central School District Social Studies Teacher
Graduate Professional School Field of Study/Degree
Niagara University Education/M.S.
Niagara University Literacy 5-12/M.S.

Niagara University Literacy Instruction /M.S.



