COLLEGE OF GRADUATE EDUCATION EDUC 5-12, SOCIAL ST

Number of Graduates Number of Respondents		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		4 3
rumber of Respondents				5
Current Employment Status				
Employed only				3/100%
Graduate school only				0/0%
Employed and in graduate scho	ool			0/0%
Not employed and not in gradu	ate school			0/0%
Completed Graduate School				0/0%
Employment Responses				0/00/
Military				0/0%
Graduate Assistant				0/0%
Self Employed	<u>C</u>			0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peac AmeriCorps)	ce Corps,			0/0%
Other Public/Private Organizat	ion			3/100%
Education Responses				
Enrolled full time in graduate or professional 0/0% of the order of th				0/0%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school			0/0%	
Completed graduate or professional school 1/1			1/100%	
Employment Related to Major				
Closely related				2/67%
Somewhat related				1/33%
Not related				0/0%
Salary Range	Percent	Salary	Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000) - \$49,999	0/0%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	1/33%	\$50,000) - \$54,999	0/0%

\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	0/0%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	0/0%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	0/0%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	2/67%		

Employer	Job Title/Career Field
Blackhawk School District	Paraprofessional
Lee County School District	Social Studies Teacher
Ridley College, Niagara Catholic District School Board	Part Time Economics Teacher, Occasional/Supply Teacher
Graduate Professional School	Field of Study/Degree

Niagara University	Education/M.S.

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MIDDLE & ADOL

Number of Graduates	3
Number of Respondents	3

Current Employment Status

Employed only	0/0%
Graduate school only	0/0%
Employed and in graduate school	3/100%
Not employed and not in graduate school	0/0%
Completed Graduate School	0/0%

Employment Categories

Military	0/0%
Graduate Assistant	0/0%
Self Employed	0/0%
Service Organization (e.g. Peace Corps, AmeriCorps)	0/0%
Other Public/Private Organization	3/100%

Education Responses

Niagara University

Enrolled full time in graduate or professional school	1/33%
Enrolled part time in graduate or professional school	2/67%
Completed graduate or professional school	0/0%

Employment Related to Major

Closely related	2/100%
Somewhat related	0/0%
Not related	0/0%

Salary Range	Percent	Salary Range	Percent
Less than \$20,000	0/0%	\$45,000 - \$49,999	0/0%
\$20,000 - \$24,999	0/0%	\$50,000 - \$54,999	0/0%
\$25,000 - \$29,999	0/0%	\$55,000 - \$59,999	0/0%
\$30,000 - \$34,999	0/0%	\$60,000 - \$64,999	0/0%
\$35,000 - \$39,999	1/50%	\$65,000 - \$69,999	0/0%
\$40,000 - \$44,999	0/0%	Higher than \$70,000	0/0%
Prefer Not to Respond	1/50%		

Employer	Job Title/Career Field
Niagara Catholic High School	English & Religion Teacher
St. Francis High School	Social Studies, Mathematics, Religion Teacher
Warsaw Central School District	Social Studies Teacher
Graduate Professional School	Field of Study/Degree
Niagara University	Education/M.S.
Niagara University	Literacy 5-12/M.S.

Literacy Instruction /M.S.